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1 C381 VIKA'MIOCHES H 00:57:43 00:49:43 00:04:00 1 00:12:00 LEMIEGRE Raphael LEMIEGRE Guillaume

2 C367 Vikazim PSN Lohan et Noé H 01:04:33 00:55:25 00:04:34 2 00:13:42 ANGER Lohan RUAMPS Noé

3 C378 Les ultra minus PSN H 01:10:01 01:00:01 00:05:00 4 00:15:00 BRÊTEAU Alexis BRÊTEAU Arsène

4 C348 Les Picalem H 01:15:11 01:05:45 00:04:43 3 00:14:09 PICARD Jean Pierre PICARD Nicolas LEMAITRE Laurent

5 C343 Les HaVrais H 01:20:03 01:09:13 00:05:25 8 00:16:15 DEBRIS Simon MARTIN Baptiste

6 C325 Les Babouégarés M 01:22:07 01:08:09 00:06:59 21 00:20:57 DIOUF Aubane DIOUF Aliou MARIN Michel LEVEAU Thierry

7 C362 Soso et Jojo M 01:22:20 01:12:00 00:05:10 5 00:15:30 CASEZ Joris BIGOTTE Sophie

8 C375 Les Pez's des PSN M 01:22:29 01:10:23 00:06:03 13 00:18:09 PÉZERIL Brice PÉZERIL Elise

9 C356 recto-verso H 01:22:41 01:04:53 00:05:54 33 00:02:00 00:23:42 GUEROULT RomualdLE MAISTRE AntoineFABIEN Dhaussy LECLERQ Mathieu

10 C360 SINEQUANON KID M 01:22:41 01:11:09 00:05:46 11 00:17:18 SUEUR Guillaume SUEUR SZPIRKO Gabrielle

11 C328 LES CAGOUS: père et fille M 01:25:16 01:14:40 00:05:18 7 00:15:54 DUPONT Blanche DUPONT Quentin

12 C349 Les potes au feu H 01:25:37 01:11:13 00:07:12 25 00:21:36 BOTSON Joffrey CLAEYS Benjamin CHEDRU Pierre TELLIER Benjamin

13 C352 Les Vikazelles F 01:25:44 01:12:32 00:06:36 18 00:19:48 LAUNAY Natacha LEMARCHAND Sandrine

14 C387 Vik'Astis M 01:26:42 01:10:26 00:05:08 24 00:02:00 00:21:24 FÉAUX Martin JAROSSAY Max MIALON Laurinne

15 C351 Les vikaz dags M 01:30:14 01:08:04 00:06:35 55 00:03:00 00:28:45 DAGUET Elie DAGUET Laure

16 C370 les blondies F 01:31:50 01:20:44 00:05:33 9 00:16:39 BREARD Lolita LEHAULT Mathilde

17 C312 Guiton asso sidel M 01:33:39 01:14:59 00:06:20 36 00:02:00 00:25:00 GUITON Camille GUITON Léonie

18 C309 Fieldies M 01:34:18 01:22:08 00:06:05 14 00:18:15 HEURTEL Hugues LAIR Elise

19 C386 Tata sort ses fooballeuses! F 01:35:28 01:21:50 00:05:19 16 00:01:00 00:18:57 PIZANT Clemence LAGES DOS SANTOS InèsMILEO Adèle

20 C341 Les gallaires 2 M 01:35:36 01:20:48 00:07:24 27 00:22:12 BANCE Antoine GALLAIS Ambre NEVEU Brice

21 B152 Les Duts H 01:36:52 01:24:28 00:06:12 15 00:18:36 DUTOT Martin DUTOT Josselin

22 C363 TEAM HAC H 01:36:58 01:22:00 00:07:29 28 00:22:27 VALLÉE Remi DEHUS Théo LECALIER Adrien CARLO Theophile

23 C347 Les patates M 01:37:44 01:22:32 00:07:36 29 00:22:48 LERIVEREND Coline PINAUD Matis

24 C306 Delannoy Team M 01:40:05 01:25:43 00:05:41 20 00:01:00 00:20:03 DELANNOY Julia DELANNOY Rémi

25 C364 Team mère/fils M 01:41:46 01:20:28 00:09:09 58 00:01:00 00:30:27 VEAUDEQUIN HélèneGALLIER Clément

26 C330 Les cherchent encore M 01:42:53 01:31:47 00:05:33 9 00:16:39 BLANQUART Marc GRILLAS Marie-Laure

27 1 C311 GPS en PLS H 01:43:48 01:33:18 00:05:15 6 00:15:45 LE MERRER--TRÉGUIER LoeizDOMIN Gabriel DUBOC Hugo ALLAIN Lorenzo

28 C368 Vince team H 01:44:39 01:10:33 00:20:00 00:07:03 22 00:21:09 ISRAËL Vincent DOIDY Vincent

29 C302 Baril/Poupel family M 01:45:43 01:27:01 00:07:51 39 00:01:00 00:26:33 POUPEL Guillaume BARIL Aline

30 C353 Mayou Chonch F 01:46:05 01:26:35 00:08:15 46 00:01:00 00:27:45 LEPETIT Mailys LANGEVIN Céline

31 C383 La 7 ème Compagnie ... H 01:46:32 01:34:58 00:05:47 12 00:17:21 DUFLO Romain BARIL Nicolas MAHAUD Gregoire

32 C334 Les cousines F 01:48:32 01:26:18 00:08:07 57 00:02:00 00:30:21 LEBAS Audrey LEBAS Maëva NOCQUE Marine

33 C315 La bande à mich mich fête ses 40 ans F 01:49:03 01:31:13 00:08:55 41 00:26:45 LACORNE Marion MOREL Sophie NAOUR Marion

34 C339 Les embourbés M 01:49:43 01:35:09 00:07:17 26 00:21:51 LESAGE Pierre LESAGE Clarisse LESAGE Philippe

35 C322 Les 3 Mousquetaires M 01:50:41 01:34:29 00:08:06 34 00:24:18 RECHER Nolan LE GOURRIEREC EwanSOURDON-QUEVIT Euxanne



36 C310 God Save The Balise H 01:52:51 01:30:25 00:08:13 59 00:02:00 00:30:39 HAVARD Guillaume BOVIS William

37 C324 Les authentiks F 01:52:55 01:30:15 00:08:20 60 00:02:00 00:31:00 LEMAITRE Marie LEFEU Melanie BOVIS Stephanie LEMAISTRE Clemence

38 C338 Les désorientés M 01:54:28 01:37:48 00:06:50 32 00:01:00 00:23:30 DUVAL Anaïs LEBORGNE Pierre

39 C384 Les déboussolés M 01:58:21 01:40:05 00:09:08 45 00:27:24 CACHEUX Fabrice LEGOUBE Cora CACHEUX Maël ami Maël

40 C365 Team Monnet M 02:02:11 01:38:39 00:08:46 63 00:02:00 00:32:18 MONNET Thomas MONNET Emilie

41 C345 Les mamas du hac bad F 02:04:07 01:50:15 00:05:26 17 00:01:00 00:19:18 GEIGER Amelie PERON Charlene

42 C366 Tout dré dans l'pentu M 02:04:27 01:40:21 00:10:33 66 00:01:00 00:34:39 VAUCHEL Nicolas VAUCHEL Marina VAUCHEL Wilfried VAUCHEL Léa

43 C305 Comme tu veux M 02:04:31 01:50:23 00:07:04 23 00:21:12 PHILIPPE Benoît LEVANNIER MatthieuDELALANDRE Charline

44 C371 Les Calmouche H 02:05:30 01:45:22 00:08:34 54 00:01:00 00:28:42 CALLENS Romain CALLENS Colin

45 C308 Dory M 02:07:31 01:47:31 00:08:30 51 00:01:00 00:28:30 MAIRET Ronan TORCHY Delphine

46 C355 quatuor de choc M 02:08:03 01:52:39 00:07:42 30 00:23:06 TOUPIN Valery TOUPIN Charlotte MICHAUD Nathan CONGALVEZ Catia

47 C380 Tollevastais M 02:09:51 01:49:09 00:08:51 56 00:01:00 00:29:33 LE DOHER Glenn LEJEUNE Elise

48 C316 l'autre gauche M 02:10:42 01:51:26 00:08:08 44 00:01:00 00:27:24 LEBIGOT Yann LEBIGOT Virginie LEBIGOT Laura VALLIN Fanny

49 C301 Athletico M 02:10:47 01:50:59 00:06:54 40 00:02:00 00:26:42 ISZEZUK Angeline ISZEZUK Thomas PASCALINE Lemaire

50 2 C369 LES DETOX H 02:12:43 01:49:01 00:08:51 64 00:02:00 00:32:33 LE DOHER GweneganLE DOHER Maxence

51 C361 SOS Frontale F 02:12:53 01:55:15 00:07:19 35 00:01:00 00:24:57 RENAUX Léa SCHNEIDER Valérie

52 C379 Night Raiders M 02:12:53 01:49:11 00:08:51 65 00:02:00 00:32:33 LE DOHER Gaelick L'ECU Magali

53 3 C336 Les Déboussolées F 02:16:27 02:02:07 00:05:40 19 00:01:00 00:20:00 BOULLIER Liloïa GALLIER Manon

54 C304 Cellophane F 02:17:03 01:59:41 00:08:41 38 00:26:03 SCHNEIDER Celine SCHNEIDER Laura BOUT Fanny

55 C358 Roulad’anse F 02:17:36 01:58:56 00:09:20 47 00:28:00 CHEVRIER Elodie TÉTARD Julie BOTSON Marine

56 4 C372 LES CASSE PIEDS F 02:18:51 01:58:41 00:07:05 43 00:02:00 00:27:15 VOTTIER Samuel HAUCHECORNE Clementine

57 C323 Les ailes de Zouzou M 02:19:28 01:37:28 81 00:14:00 00:42:00 OZOUF Gwenaelle OZOUF Raphaël

58 5 C329 Les Chaussettes Perdues F 02:20:27 02:03:49 00:06:49 31 00:01:00 00:23:27 LE MERRER--TREGUIER RozennPESCHIUTTA Léa LEMETTEIL CamilleVANDAELE Juliette

59 C331 LES CHIPS F 02:20:56 02:02:12 00:09:22 48 00:28:06 BOUTEILLE Agnès LORIOT Marlène

60 C359 Roulad'anse F 02:21:07 01:59:23 00:09:22 61 00:01:00 00:31:06 GAILLARD Noémie GAILLARD Lola BELLENGER-KAFFAZI Sarah

61 C346 Les parendus M 02:24:37 02:00:07 00:12:15 69 00:36:45 BUTEL Pauline SOONEKINDT MarcAUDOUARD Romain

62 C354 Princesse et Vagabond M 02:24:38 01:46:36 00:20:00 00:09:01 42 00:27:03 SEBINWA Nsenga VIARD Sarah

63 C374 LES GAULOIS DE LA NUIT H 02:25:52 02:08:38 00:08:37 37 00:25:51 PIERRE Thomas CAMILLE Mileo

64 C303 BenAline M 02:27:18 01:48:24 00:20:00 00:09:27 49 00:28:21 AUBRÉE Benjamin LECLERCQ Aline

65 C321 Les 3 Fantastiques F 02:37:22 02:14:36 00:08:23 62 00:02:00 00:31:09 CHALOT Sylvie LE VEUF Virginie DOMINGUES Inès

66 C335 Les cowboys fringants M 02:40:59 02:21:59 00:09:30 52 00:28:30 CHERON Nicolas DIFRENZA Hubert MEGRET Lydie OLIVIER Bauer

67 C357 Rocket M 02:44:09 01:22:09 00:40:00 81 00:14:00 00:42:00 POUCHET Loane FEUILLOLEY Brice

68 C313 Intrépides F 02:45:44 01:24:38 01:00:00 00:07:33 53 00:02:00 00:28:39 LAPEL Laura LEBRET Julie LE CORRE MorganeCROCHEMORE Laura

69 C337 Les desaxées F 02:47:07 01:55:17 00:20:00 00:09:55 72 00:04:00 00:41:45 PASQUIER Maud BOULLIER DelphineRABAT Catherine

70 C333 LES COPINES F 02:48:16 02:17:44 00:12:16 74 00:02:00 00:42:48 LE GUEN Lucie RESSE Charlotte SENAN CHEREL Alizée

71 C307 Demain j arrête H 02:59:17 02:17:17 81 00:14:00 00:42:00 PASQUIER Pascal BARRE Christophe DRONIOU Laurent

72 C340 Les filles d'un soir F 03:00:16 02:35:24 00:10:56 68 00:01:00 00:35:48 DEVARIEUX Coralie DUFLO Noemie PINOT Valerie

73 C342 Les Gonnevillais H 03:09:01 02:40:05 00:08:28 70 00:04:00 00:37:24 LEBLOND Aurelien LEBLOND Oscar

74 C376 Les p'tites Zabeilles F 03:12:29 02:38:53 00:16:48 77 00:50:24 RIBEIRO Cécile ADAM Corinne

75 C385 POURVU QU'ON REVIENNE ENTIERS M 03:13:01 02:07:51 00:42:00 00:09:35 67 00:02:00 00:34:45 LEGREGEOIS MarjorieHAUCHECORNE MichaelDHENIN Caroline



76 C326 Les Biancone M 03:16:09 02:39:17 00:18:26 78 00:55:18 BIANCONE Clara BIANCONE FERJULE Vittorio

77 C373 Les Copines F 03:16:27 02:09:55 00:40:00 00:11:46 71 00:01:00 00:38:18 CANDAS Carine LEBRET Céline

78 C314 Jumpi F 03:17:36 02:18:38 00:40:00 00:09:29 50 00:28:27 DOUBREMELLE ClémentineRENÉ Marine

79 C377 Les romanos M 03:25:28 02:46:30 00:17:59 79 00:01:00 00:56:57 MOEHRLÉ Marie THEVENON Romain

80 C350 Les têtes à L'ouet F 03:46:33 03:16:07 00:12:13 73 00:02:00 00:42:39 GOULARD Sophie LOUET Mélanie LION Christelle

81 C320 Les 2000 M 04:00:32 01:38:32 01:40:00 81 00:14:00 00:42:00 TOCQUEVILLE Paul CHAUVEL Zoé

82 C332 Les colombes et le corbeau M 04:08:45 02:36:35 01:00:00 00:14:35 75 00:01:00 00:46:45 AFONSO ALVES GwendolineAFONSO ALVES LolaLE PAIH Pierre

83 C319 Les 2 tilleullais H 04:32:19 02:25:53 01:20:00 00:15:43 80 00:05:00 01:02:09 LEMESLE Sylvain HANIN Pascal

84 C318 Lentement mais sûrement F 04:52:50 02:58:14 01:20:00 00:14:18 76 00:02:00 00:48:54 BARRÉ Florence LISSONNET Céline


